4:Distriktet av SBF

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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013-15-0129
013-15-0122
013-16-0022
013-14-0313
026-16-0210
026-16-0217
066-16-0324
013-14-0485
013-15-0431
026-14-0008
044-15-0370
013-15-0203
026-15-0124
026-15-0321
026-16-0172
044-15-0369
013-15-0448
026-16-0054
013-11-0397
013-15-0427
011-15-0228
013-14-0154
013-15-0347
026-13-0395
013-14-0501
013-15-0428
090-14-0015
026-14-0003
011-16-0566
026-15-0538
013-16-0240
026-16-0184
044-16-0053
011-15-0193
011-15-0241
013-15-0456
013-16-0168
909-13-1524
909-13-1405
026-16-0109
026-11-0256
026-14-0861
011-12-0118
909-15-1510
013-15-0163
013-10-0130
013-14-0111
013-15-0279
026-13-0618
013-15-0410
026-15-0505
090-15-0032
013-14-0326
026-15-0288

20-05-2017 fra Vaggerydstravet

Antal duer: 234
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:17:51 1.323,30
A 09:17:52 1.323,17
A 09:18:05 1.321,39
A 09:18:30 1.318,45
A 09:18:28 1.317,54
A 09:18:32 1.317,02
A 09:18:38 1.316,17
A 09:18:57 1.314,59
A 09:19:33 1.310,27
A 09:19:45 1.308,03
A 09:19:51 1.307,97
A 09:19:56 1.307,33
A 09:19:53 1.306,58
A 09:19:59 1.306,06
A 09:20:01 1.305,81
A 09:21:40 1.294,13
A 09:21:41 1.293,99
A 09:21:35 1.293,83
A 09:21:53 1.292,17
A 09:22:13 1.289,98
A 09:22:07 1.289,87
U 09:22:15 1.289,73
A 09:22:58 1.284,06
A 09:23:07 1.282,42
U 09:23:51 1.277,54
U 09:23:57 1.277,13
A 09:24:23 1.273,72
A 09:24:22 1.273,40
A 09:25:34 1.264,70
A 09:26:06 1.260,87
A 09:26:53 1.255,74
A 09:27:00 1.254,29
A 09:31:37 1.253,08
U 09:27:21 1.252,33
A 09:27:24 1.251,63
U 09:27:38 1.250,64
U 09:27:42 1.250,17
U 09:28:05 1.247,17
U 09:28:07 1.246,94
U 09:28:11 1.245,95
A 09:29:02 1.239,80
A 09:29:06 1.239,34
A 09:29:27 1.237,98
A 09:29:29 1.237,75
A 09:30:10 1.232,83
A 09:30:44 1.229,21
A 09:31:05 1.226,52
A 09:31:12 1.225,73
A 09:31:22 1.224,26
U 09:31:28 1.224,02
U 09:31:26 1.223,84
A 09:31:34 1.223,33
A 09:31:44 1.222,44
A 09:32:04 1.219,38

1/
2/

Forening Navn

11
11

1/8

1/

13

1/8
2/ 8
1/8

1/
1/
1/
2/
3/
1/

15
16
13
13
13
15

1/9
2/9

4/
2/
1/

13
16
15

2/ 8

3/
1/
4/
2/

16
15
16
15

3/9

3/
5/
3/
2/
3/
4/
1/

15
16
11
13
13
13
14

4/9
177

4/
5/
6/
7/
5/
6/
2/
2/
3/
8/
9/

15
13
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16

1/2

5/

13

3/8
4/ 8

6/
2/
1/
4/
6/

13
14
13
11
13

5/9

013
013
013
013
026
026
026
013
013
026
013
013
026
026
026
013
013
026
013
013
026
013
013
026
013
013
013
026
026
026
013
026
044
013
026
013
013
013
013
026
026
026
013
013
013
013
013
013
026
013
026
013
013
026

PETER NYMAN
PETER NYMAN
LARS-AKE NILSSON
MIODRAG LAUSEV
RAZ.S

RAZ. S

MIKAEL PERSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
JERZY PLUTA

GOTA RIDELL
MIODRAG LAUSEV
MIODRAG LAUSEV
KENNETH HAKANSSON
FERENS PANAK
FERENS PANAK
MIODRAG LAUSEV
JERZY PLUTA

BO JOHANNESSON
LARS-AKE NILSSON
JERZY PLUTA
MAGNUS OLSSON
JERZY PLUTA
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
FERENS PANAK
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
JERZY PLUTA
PETER NYMAN
GOTA RIDELL

GOTA RIDELL

GOTA RIDELL
MARTIN BIALEK
FERENS PANAK
JAN NILSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
GOTA RIDELL
JERZY PLUTA
JERZY PLUTA
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
MAGNUS OLSSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
JERZY PLUTA
JERZY PLUTA

G & ALADAN
MIODRAG LAUSEV
LARS-AKE NILSSON
LARS-AKE NILSSON
GOTA RIDELL
MARTIN BIALEK
KARIM KHATAWI
PETER NYMAN
MIODRAG LAUSEV
FERENS PANAK

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 22-05-2017

Preemie Pramieklasse

60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1
10
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4:Distriktet av SBF

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

026-13-0508
013-15-0360
013-16-0099
026-15-0374
013-15-0316
026-16-0480
013-14-0335
013-12-0084
013-16-0591
013-13-0218
026-14-0439
011-16-0573
026-16-0247
013-16-0442
013-14-0307
026-13-0187
013-16-0429
011-15-0190
011-15-1063
013-10-0495
918-16-0069
026-16-0231
026-15-0421
026-16-0381
909-14-7348
026-16-0314
026-16-0110
026-16-0252
026-16-0309
026-16-0456
044-16-0058
026-16-0185
013-15-0376
026-13-0510
013-16-0524
013-14-0218
026-10-0338
011-15-1081
044-15-0172
026-16-0429
044-14-0097
026-15-0289
026-16-0398
013-13-0395
026-16-0396
026-14-0570
026-16-0045
026-16-0454
013-15-0436
026-14-0194
026-15-0412
026-15-0318
026-12-0484
026-16-0028

20-05-2017 fra Vaggerydstravet

Antal duer: 234
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:32:17 1.217,88
U 09:32:41 1.215,76
U 09:32:43 1.215,54
A 09:32:56 1.213,60
A 09:33:07 1.212,89
A 09:35:15 1.198,63
A 09:35:38 1.196,76
A 09:35:43 1.196,21
A 09:36:26 1.191,40
A 09:36:29 1.191,31
A 09:36:28 1.190,36
A 09:37:16 1.186,32
A 09:37:08 1.186,29
A 09:37:18 1.186,11
A 09:38:53 1.176,17
A 09:39:03 1.174,26
A 09:39:13 1.174,10
A 09:40:47 1.164,44
A 09:49:32 1.163,54
A 09:41:07 1.162,13
X 09:41:04 1.162,10
A 09:41:25 1.159,58
A 09:41:44 1.157,86
A 09:42:05 1.155,44
U 09:42:23 1.154,56
A 09:43:33 1.146,81
A 09:44:06 1.143,78
A 09:44:23 1.142,04
A 09:44:35 1.140,72
A 09:44:45 1.140,16
A 09:49:42 1.139,61
A 09:45:11 1.137,44
U 09:45:17 1.137,42
A 09:45:45 1.134,10
X 09:46:58 1.127,60
A 09:47:57 1.122,10
A 09:48:13 1.120,07
U 09:57:27 1.119,14
A 09:54:08 1.114,86
A 09:50:32 1.107,25
A 09:56:05 1.104,31
A 09:51:24 1.102,33
A 09:51:32 1.101,26
U 09:51:45 1.101,14
A 09:53:51 1.088,75
A 09:56:29 1.074,98
U 09:56:58 1.072,64
A 09:57:22 1.070,79
A 09:58:53 1.063,54
A 09:59:17 1.060,81
A 09:59:25 1.060,04
A 09:59:35 1.059,29
A 09:59:48 1.057,99
U 09:59:53 1.057,81

2/
7/
8/
3/
9/
2/
7/
10/
5/
8/

Forening Navn

15
15
15
15
15
13
13
16
11
13

3/8

9/
1/
10/
11/
2/
12/
11/

13
15
13
13
15
13
16

177
5/8

7/

13

4/ 8

3/
1/
3/
4/
4/
3/
5/
3/

15

2/ 7
6/9

4/
4/
10/
5/
L/

14
15
15
14
15

2717
377

8/

13

4/ 7
7/9

2/
12/
3/
6/
5/
4/
13/
5/

10
16
10
15
15
13
16
15

1/2

8/
7/
2/

9

15
15

026
013
013
026
013
026
013
013
013
013
026
013
026
013
013
026
013
013
044
013
026
026
026
026
013
026
026
026
026
026
044
026
013
026
013
013
026
044
044
026
044
026
026
013
026
026
026
026
013
026
026
026
026
026

BO JOHANNESSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
MAGNUS OLSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
KARIM KHATAWI
MIODRAG LAUSEV
JERZY PLUTA

PETER NYMAN
MIODRAG LAUSEV
RAZ.S

MIODRAG LAUSEV
LENNART SORENSSON
MIODRAG LAUSEV
MIODRAG LAUSEV
LENNART SORENSSON
MIODRAG LAUSEV
JERZY PLUTA

ARNE GERDTSSON
LARS-AKE NILSSON
GOTA RIDELL

RAZ. S

BO JOHANNESSON
JERRY LINDBACK
MARTIN BIALEK
KENNETH HAKANSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
LENNART SORENSSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
KARIM KHATAWI

JAN NILSSON

FERENS PANAK
MARTIN BIALEK

BO JOHANNESSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
MARTIN BIALEK
ANTUN SUSEC

ARNE GERDTSSON
JAN NILSSON

GOTA RIDELL

JAN NILSSON

FERENS PANAK

JERRY LINDBACK
JERZY PLUTA

JERRY LINDBACK
KENNETH HAKANSSON
BO JOHANNESSON
KARIM KHATAWI
JERZY PLUTA
MAGNUS OLSSON
JOHNNY THONANDER
FERENS PANAK
KENNETH HAKANSSON
ANTUN SUSEC

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 22-05-2017

Premie

Praemieklasse

SO OO OO O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO0 DO DD = NWDES VGO



4:Distriktet av SBF

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

026-13-0565
013-12-0376
013-15-0107
013-13-0337
026-15-0368
026-12-0223
044-16-0064
013-14-0191
026-11-0660
026-16-0055
026-16-0305
026-16-0105
026-14-0095
013-15-0453
011-11-0170
013-15-0443
026-16-0404
026-15-0466
011-15-1016
011-15-1007
026-15-0467
044-16-0078
026-15-0119
013-16-0050
026-14-0094
026-16-0383
026-16-0223
013-15-0447
026-16-0058
011-15-1003
013-16-0052
026-16-0032
013-16-0237
066-14-0718
013-13-0597
013-15-0238
013-16-0251
026-14-0093
066-16-0325
011-12-0226
026-15-0522
026-16-0146
026-15-0459
026-16-0208
013-16-0086
000-16-1066
026-16-0102
026-16-0120
013-15-0363
026-15-0521
011-16-0600
026-16-0304
026-16-0057
026-16-0428

20-05-2017 fra Vaggerydstravet

Antal duer: 234
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 09:59:59 1.057,45
U 10:03:19 1.041,26
A 10:05:17 1.031,74
A 10:05:44 1.029,60
A 10:06:16 1.026,55
A 10:07:09 1.022,38
A 10:12:58 1.020,69
U 10:09:13 1.013,24
U 10:11:12 1.003,69
A 10:12:06 999,55
A 10:13:02 995,21
U 10:14:15 990,01
U 10:14:21 989,59
A 10:15:11 986,56
A 10:15:46 983,49
A 10:17:30 976,51
A 10:18:30 971,30
A 10:24:06 948,38
A 10:36:32 941,72
A 10:37:43 937,22
U 10:30:04 924,81
A 10:39:16 913,00
A 10:38:42 892,51
A 10:39:44 889,36
U 10:41:04 884,29
A 10:41:29 882,53
A 10:43:25 875,88
A 10:43:44 875,55
U 10:44:18 872,98
U 10:56:04 872,59
U 10:45:20 869,84
U 10:46:34 865,33
U 10:47:30 862,60
A 10:53:19 842,95
U 10:53:39 842,40
A 10:54:11 840,72
A 10:57:04 831,70
U 11:03:43 811,11
A 11:07:33 799,68
A 11:10:08 793,05
A 11:10:07 792,69
A 11:18:02 770,78
U 11:22:54 757,99
A 11:31:16 736,76
U 11:31:52 735,76
U 11:44:20 706,30
A 11:48:00 698,15
U 12:03:48 665,10
U 12:04:10 664,70
U 12:07:55 657,10
A 12:11:31 650,02
A 12:24:19 626,46
A 12:25:47 623,98
A 12:32:02 613,32

Forening Navn

5/13
6/ 14
6/ 11
7/ 14
6/ 15
7/ 15
5117
8/ 14
3/ 15
6/ 15
8/ 15
8/ 15
4/ 15
14/ 16
9/ 13
15/ 16
4/ 10
5/ 15
3/7
4/ 7
6/ 15
6/7
9/ 15
6/8
7/ 15
5/ 10
5/8
16/ 16
7/ 15
5117
11/ 15
8/ 15
9/ 14
6/ 8
12/ 15
7/ 8
10/ 14
9/ 15
2/8
13/ 13
6/ 13
9/9
10/ 15
7/ 8
13/ 15
11/ 15
9/ 15
10/ 15
11/ 14
7/ 13
4/ 15
10/ 15
8/ 15
10/ 13

026
013
013
013
026
026
044
013
026
026
026
026
026
013
026
013
026
026
044
044
026
044
026
013
026
026
026
013
026
044
013
026
013
026
013
013
013
026
026
013
026
026
026
026
013
026
026
026
013
026
026
026
026
026

KARIM KHATAWI
MARTIN BIALEK
PETER NYMAN
MARTIN BIALEK
MAGNUS OLSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
JAN NILSSON
MARTIN BIALEK
ANTUN SUSEC

BO JOHANNESSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
ANTUN SUSEC
JERZY PLUTA

GOTA RIDELL
JERZY PLUTA
JERRY LINDBACK
ANTUN SUSEC
ARNE GERDTSSON
ARNE GERDTSSON
ANTUN SUSEC

JAN NILSSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
LARS-AKE NILSSON
ANTUN SUSEC
JERRY LINDBACK
RAZ.S

JERZY PLUTA

BO JOHANNESSON
ARNE GERDTSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
ANTUN SUSEC
MARTIN BIALEK
RAZ. S

SEBASTIAN HAUZA
LARS-AKE NILSSON
MARTIN BIALEK
ANTUN SUSEC
MIKAEL PERSSON
MIODRAG LAUSEV
KARIM KHATAWI
FERENS PANAK
ANTUN SUSEC

RAZ. S

SEBASTIAN HAUZA
ANTUN SUSEC
MAGNUS OLSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
MARTIN BIALEK
KARIM KHATAWI
LENNART SORENSSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
BO JOHANNESSON
GOTA RIDELL

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 22-05-2017

Premie

Praemieklasse
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4:Distriktet av SBF

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

013-16-0555
026-16-0258
011-15-1013
026-16-0471
026-16-0023
013-16-0412
044-15-0184
026-15-0382
026-16-0459
026-15-0058
013-16-0486
011-16-0908
011-15-1100
026-16-0285
013-16-0559
026-16-0042
026-15-0035
013-14-0250
013-16-0561
013-14-0231
026-16-0397
026-16-0047
026-16-0369
013-13-0158
026-15-0228
011-16-0634
026-16-0064
026-13-0454
026-16-0043
026-16-0302
013-16-0528
011-16-0578
026-15-0105

20-05-2017 fra Vaggerydstravet

Antal duer: 234
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 12:41:05 598,56
A 12:47:06 588,68
U 13:17:13 570,13
A 12:59:46 569,69
U 13:10:06 554,89
A 13:15:12 548,17
A 13:26:55 545,86
A 13:30:42 527,72
A 13:37:22 519,57
A 13:38:20 518,17
A 13:38:50 517,71
A 14:03:45 511,66
A 13:51:15 503,21
A 13:55:02 498,82
A 14:00:56 492,57
A 14:15:52 476,53
A 14:27:28 464,85
U 14:35:30 457,51
A 14:48:00 446,02
A 15:11:13 426,15
A 15:23:05 416,33
U 15:25:02 414,93
A 15:25:07 414,77
A 15:52:58 394,52
A 15:59:56 389,55
A 16:12:47 380,83
U 16:30:04 369,96
A 16:35:29 366,67
U 16:43:27 361,89
A 16:56:49 354,12
U 17:01:56 351,46
U 17:09:37 347,08
A 17:16:03 343,57

Forening Navn

7/ 11
5/ 15
6/7
8/ 13
12/ 15
12/ 14
7117
11/ 15
9/ 13
3/8
13/ 15
1117
11/ 13
6/ 15
8/ 11
9/ 15
4/ 8
13/ 14
9/ 11
14/ 14
6/ 10
10/ 15
5/8
8/ 8
1/2
7/ 10
11/ 15
12/ 15
12/ 15
11/ 15
14/ 15
13/ 15
12/ 15

013
026
044
026
026
013
044
026
026
026
026
044
026
026
013
026
026
013
013
013
026
026
026
013
026
026
026
026
026
026
013
026
026

PETER NYMAN
LENNART SORENSSON
ARNE GERDTSSON
KARIM KHATAWI
ANTUN SUSEC
MARTIN BIALEK

JAN NILSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
KARIM KHATAWI
MIKAEL PERSSON
ANTUN SUSEC

ARNE GERDTSSON
GOTA RIDELL
LENNART SORENSSON
PETER NYMAN

BO JOHANNESSON
MIKAEL PERSSON
MARTIN BIALEK
PETER NYMAN
MARTIN BIALEK
JERRY LINDBACK

BO JOHANNESSON
MIKAEL PERSSON
LARS-AKE NILSSON
SIV JONSSON

JERRY LINDBACK

BO JOHANNESSON
MAGNUS OLSSON

BO JOHANNESSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
BO JOHANNESSON
KENNETH HAKANSSON

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 22-05-2017

Premie

Praemieklasse

=eNel -Relelole el - =Rl el ==l lo e Rell ol =Ne o e =l =l R



